APRIL

Monday, April 27"

MAY

Friday, May 8™

Wednesday, May 13"

Thursday, May 21%

Monday, May 25™

Friday, May 29™

TOWNEWEST TIDLWAVES
2015 CALENDAR OF EVENTS

Daily Swim Practice 5 - 8 yr olds — 4:00pm - 4:45pm
Monday - Friday 9-12 yrolds — 4:45pm - 5:30pm
(After School) 13 - 18 yr olds — 5:30pm - 6:30pm

Kick-Off Party at the pool
(Bring a Dessert to share)

Swim Suit Sale at Our Pool

(Lane Four Swim Shop -- Sugar Land
3127 Hwy 6 S, Sugar Land, TX 77478
713-234-7147)

Individual Pictures at our pool
(NO PRACTICE)
Team Picture at our pool

Memorial Day — No Practice

Mock Meet

(All ages of swimmers —
For all swimmers and all
Parents/Volunteers to0)

6:00pm — 9:00pm

4:00pm — 6:00pm

4:00pm
(Don't Be Late)
5:00pm

4:30pm — Warm ups
5:30pm — Meet Starts

ALL SWIMMERS MUST COMPETE IN THE MOCK MEET SO WE CAN GET YOUR
TIMES FOR OUR COACHES! ALL BEGINNER SWIMMERS MUST COME IN ORDER TO
TRY OUT FOR OUR SWIM TEAM! |IF YOU CANNOT ATTEND THIS MEET, YOU MUST

LET US KNOW.

THE MOCK MEET IS A SWIM MEET, WE CANNOT HAVE IT WITHOUT OUR PARENTS

SO WE NEED ALL PARENTS TO COME AND VOLUNTEER!

FUNDRAISERS TO BE DETERMINED---EVERY FAMILY MUST PARTICIPATE



JUNE

Friday, June 5% PRACTICES START IN THE MORNING
The rest of the season practice will be on
TUESDAY THROUGH FRIDAY

Ages 13- 18 8:00am — 9:00am
Ages 9-12 9:00am — 10:00am
Ages5-38 10:00am — 11:00am

Dual Meet Dates:(Home) arrive by 4:00pm (Away) arrive by 4:15pm for Set Up/Warm-Ups
MEET STARTS AT 5:30PM

Monday, June 8"
15 Swim Meet — (Away) TW vs. Meadows

Monday, June 15%
2" Swim Meet — (Home) TW vs. Sharpstown

Monday, June 22
3 Swim Meet — (Home) TW vs. Ashton Village

Monday, June 29™"
4" Swim Meet — (Away)  TW vs. Quail Valley (At Stafford Pool)

JULY

Monday, July 6%
5t Swim Meet — (Home) TW vs. Commonwealth Piranhas

Thursday, July 9" Division Championship Meet at Lamar Natatorium
(ALL SWIMMERS WILL COMPETE)

10 & Under 7:00 am warm-ups
8:00 am start

11 & Up 4:00 pm warm-ups
5:30 pm start

**YOU MUST SWIM IN 2 DUAL MEETS DURING THE SEASON TO QUALIFY
FOR THE DIVISION CHAMPIONSHIP MEET***

Monday, July 13™" TEAM PARTY at the pool @ 6:00 pm
Desserts, Awards & Swimming

Tuesday, July 14" All-Stars Time TBA — Don Cook Natatorium



